Warren Pep Band

2015-2016

Home Game Schedule

Day Date Gametime Seated to Play Band
Sat. Dec. 5 5:30 pm 5:00 pm Sym 11
Wed. Dec. 9 7:00 pm 6:30 pm Sym I1
Fri. Dec. 18 7:00 pm 6:30 pm Sym IT
Winter Break

Wed. Jan. 6 7:30pm 7:00pm Alm CB
Sat. Jan. 9 5:30pm 5:00 pm Alm CB
Wed. Jan. 27 7:00pm 6:30pm Alm CB
Tues. Feb. 2 7:00pm 6:30pm Sym I
Fri. Feb. 5 7:00pm 6:30pm Sym I
Sat. Feb. 6 5:30pm 5:00pm Sym I
Tues. Feb. 16 7:00pm 6:30pm Sym I



